Edit date 09/2024
Selection Catalogue: C05.0052
Boneng Transmission
K Helical-Bevel
Gearmotor
Distributed Variable
Frequency Drive
K斜齿锥齿轮马达

B=Unconventional installation of gear and oil
       compensating tank
4.型号表示方法 4.Type Designation
06
L=铝机座
机座材质 Cast-aluminum frame
MH080M4A75 L 2 ECD 0 0 0 1--A 1
MB=Modbus RTU
EC=EtherCAT
MB=Modbus RTU
EC=EtherCAT
通讯协议 Communication protocol
一体机防护等级 Protection degree
0=IP55
1=IP55和防雨罩
马达安装方位 0 Motor mounting position 0
Cable entry locationCable entry location进线孔位置
1/3/4 1/3/4
1/2/3/4 1/2/3/4
接线盒位置 Terminal box location
调速旋钮 1） Speed control knob 1）
D=分布式
驱动器 Drive
2=47~63Hz/380~480V 2=47~63Hz/380~480V
频率/电压代号 Code of voltage and frequency
安装形式A Construction type A
功率(kW)
(kW)
MH=IE2三相交流异步马达4极规格
MP=IE3三相交流异步马达4极规格
0.25
MH071M4A25…